Bus

Bus 13 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
KK CeBepHas KopoHa — Kntou-KambiweHckoe nnato KK CeepHasi KopoHa — Kntou-KambileHckoe nnaTo
61 stops Monday 02:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 02:39
KK CeepHasi KopoHa

Wednesday 02:39
TK IeHTa

Thursday 02:39
LLkona Ne 219

Friday 02:39
ynuua MscHukosown
Ynuua TioneHmnHa Saturday 02:48
Ynuua 3emHyxoBa Sunday 02:48
Oetcknn cag (Ynuua 3emHyxoBa)

Route info
LWkona (Ynuua 3emMHyxoBa) Direction: )KK CeBepHas KopoHa

Stops: 61

MonuknuHuka (Kunmaccus CHernpwm)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min

Toprosbiii ueHTp (yn. PaccseTHas)

PacceeTHas ynuua

p.254 |

Mara3suH XXunmaccue CHervpu

FeALLoacK LT

Ynuuya KypuyaTtoBa 66

Ynunua MakapeHko
bubnuoteka 50K-19p
MarasuH FO6unenHbIv 2

Ynuua QyHaesckoro (LLkona Ne31)

Asc

G "
@Dpenstreethap contributors
3aBog XMMKOHLIEHTpaToB - —_— —
B 13 BusMaps

Ynuua Nucemckoro

Yuutenbckasi ynuua


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-789367633
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-789367633
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-789367633

Ynuua 25 net OkTs6ps

OK nvenun Nopbkoro

CtagunoH Cunbupb

KannHunHckuin YHusepmar

opbonbHMLa

Humxt

MeTpo 3aenbLoBckas

Ynuua KponoTkvHa

MeTpo MarapuHckas

Ynuua [loctoeBckoro

MeTpo KpacHbin NpocnekT

MHCTMTyT rOpHOro gena

Mnowagb JleHnHa

[Jowm JleHnHa

KuHoTteatp nm. MasikoBckoro

Mnowaab Ceepanosa

KonkiBaHckas ynuua

Mapk Nopogckoe Havano

MeTtpo PeuHoi Bok3an

loctuHuya O6b

3aeog Tpya

3aBoa Toproeoro o6opyaoBaHus

VIHCTpymMeHTanbHbIn 3aBof,

Xpam Muxauna ApxaHrena

ynuua [y6pasbl

LLikona Ne38

WHtoweHckunn 6op

>Kunmaccus

Hrny



Obwexwntne Hrny

Mocénok QHepreTnkos

CreHp,

KneHoBas ynuua

Kopnyc Ne 7

TAL| Ne5

Mtnuedabpuka

ABTOCEPBUC

Cknapgpbl /Kntoy-KambilieHckoe nnaTto

Kntoy-KambieHckoe nnato 14

Kntoy-KambilLieHCcKoe nnato



Direction
Kntou-KamblweHckoe nnato — KK CeBepHasn KopoHa

62 stops

Open route schedule

Kntoy-KambilLieHCKoe nnato

Kntou-KambieHckoe nnato 14

Cknagbl (Kntou-KambileHckoe nnaTo)

ABTOCEPBUC

Mtnuyedabpuka

TAL| Ne5

Capgpl (no TpeboBaHuto)

Kopnyc Ne 7

KneHoBas ynuvua

CteHp,

Mocenok SHepreTnkos

ObwexunTtre Hrny

Hrny

>Kunmaccus

WHioweHcknin 6op (no TpeboBaHmio)

LLikona Ne38

ynuua [y6passl

Xpam Muxauna ApxaHrena

VHCTpyMeHTanbHbIn 3aBof

3aBop ToproBoro obopyaoBaHus

MenbkomouHaT

3aeog Tpya

loctnHuya O6b

MeTpo PeyHoli Bok3an

KonbiBaHckas ynnua

Route schedule

Kntou-KambiweHckoe nnato — XKK CeBepHasi KopoHa

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kntoy-KambilLeHckoe nnato
Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min

03:01

03:01

03:01

03:01

03:01

03:01

03:01


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-789367633

Mnowage Ceepanosa

KunHoteatp MasakoBckoro

[om JleHnHa

Mnowagb JleHnHa

WHCTUTYT ropHoro gena

MeTpo KpacHbliin MNpocnekT

Ynuua [JocToeBckoro

MeTpo MarapuHckas

Ynuua KponoTtkuHa

Mnowaab KanuHuHa

Humxt

[opbonbHMua

KannHunHckuin YHusepmar

CtagunoH Cunbupb

0K nm. MNopbkoro

Ynuua 25 net OkTs6ps

Yuutenbckas ynuua

Ynuua Nucemckoro

3aBoa XMMKOHLIEHTpaToB

A3C (yn. O6beanHeHus)

Ynuua QyHaesckoro (LLkona Ne31)

MaraauH KObunenHbI

Bubnuoteka (Ynuua O6beanHeHus)

Ynnua MakapeHko

Ynuua KypuyaTtoBa

MarasuH (>x/m CHernpn)

PacceeTHas ynuua

ToproBbili UeHTp (yn. PaccBeTHas)



MonuknuHuka (knnmaccme CHernpm)

Lkona (Ynuua 3emHyxoBa)
Hetcknn cag (Ynvua 3emHyxoBa)
Ynuua 3emMHyxoBa

Ynuua ToneHuHa

ynuua MscHukoBo#

LLikona Ne 219

TK JleHta

KK CeepHas KopoHa

13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



